
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
MUNICIPAL YEAR 2025/26  

COUNCILLORS and COMMITTEES  
Chair: J Williams                                 Vice Chair: S Milliner 

Clerk and Finance Officer to the Council: D Barrett-Plows 
Councillor’s 

Name 
Email address Telephone 

Number 
Affiliated 
Political 

Party 

Sub 
Committees 

Ward 

Janet Williams 
 

janet53williams@gmail.com 07484 721168  
None 

Finance,  Planning, 
Cemetery, 

Policies, VOG 
Liaison, OVW 

 

Elected 
Wenvoe 

Sally Milliner 
 

s.milliner@wenvoecouncil.org.uk  None Health & Safety, 
Planning, 

Cemetery, 
Policies, VOG 
Liaison, OVW 

 

Co-opted 
Wenvoe 

Mike Harvey 
 

michaelrh87@hotmail.com 02920 594329 None Finance, Planning, 
Cemetery, Policies 

 

Elected 
Wenvoe 

Colin Thomas 
 

c.thomas@wenvoecouncil.org.uk 02920 594237 None Finance, Planning, 
Cemetery 

 

Elected 
Wenvoe 

Rhian Sexton 
 

r.sexton@wenvoecouncil.org.uk  None Finance, Planning, 
Gwenfo CiW 

representative 
 

Elected  St 
Lythans 

Paul Freeman 
 

p.freeman@wenvoecouncil.org.uk  None Planning, 
Cemetery, Policies 

 

Co-opted  
Wenvoe 

Paul Gaughan 
 

paulgaughan1@icloud.com  None Planning Co-opted 
Wenvoe 

John Crockford 
 

johncrockford@live.co.uk  None Planning Co-opted  
Wenvoe 

Nicola Gator 
 

nicolagator100@gmail.com  None Finance, Planning, 
Policies 

 

Co-opted  
Wenvoe 

Rhys Jervis r.jervis@wenvoecouncil.org.uk  None Health & Safety, 
Planning 

 

Co-opted  
Wenvoe 
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